United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289www.tnb.com
C-35
Ty-Rap® High-Performance Stainless Steel Cable Ties

For increased tensile strength follow steps #4 and #5
*Patent Pending
cat. no.
tensile strength
(lbs/n)
width
(in/mm)
length
(in/mm)
weight
(lbs/kg)
std.
pkg. qty.
SSR6-250C 75/333.60 .25/6.35 6/152 1.4/.64 100
SSR9-250C 75/333.60 .25/6.35 9/229 1.8/.82 100
SSR12-250C 75/333.60 .25/6.35 12/305 2.1/.95 100
SSR18-250C 75/333.60 .25/6.35 18/457 3.0/1.36 100
SSR24-250C 75/333.60 .25/6.35 24/610 3.7/1.68 100
SSR6-375C 100/444.80 .38/9.53 6/152 1.8/.82 100
SSR9-375C 100/444.80 .38/9.53 9/229 2.0/.91 100
SSR12-375C 100/444.80 .38/9.53 12/305 3.1/1.41 100
SSR18-375C 100/444.80 .38/9.53 18/457 4.4/2.00 100
SSR24-375C 100/444.80 .38/9.53 24/610 6.6/2.99 100
SSR30-375C 100/444.80 .38/9.53 30/762 7.0/3.18 100
SSR36-375C 100/444.80 .38/9.53 36/914 8.3/3.76 100
Material: 200/300 Series Stainless Steel
.015" (.38mm) metal thickness; .045" (1.1mm) coated thickness
Note: This product may be double-wrapped for additional tensile strength.
For additional colors and uncoated ties, consult Thomas & Betts Customer Service for pricing and availability.